
HOS 1 - 2025
Zonhoven 19.4.2025

Omega

Linus VANDELAER
Omega
Percurso : H:02
Distancia : 3040m
Tempo : 1:20:22 (26'26"/km)

8/18 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Roel SMOLDERS 0:21:09
2. Denys TSVIK 0:25:45
3. Dries DENDAS 0:38:03

1. 86 00:02:18 68m 33'49"/km
2. 85 00:04:15 00:06:33 73m 58'13"/km
3. 83 00:01:53 00:08:26 52m 36'13"/km
4. 77 00:04:42 00:13:08 167m 28'09"/km
5. 76 00:03:54 00:17:02 106m 36'48"/km
6. 74 00:05:34 00:22:36 248m 22'27"/km
7. 75 00:04:16 00:26:52 163m 26'11"/km
8. 78 00:03:01 00:29:53 175m 17'14"/km
9. 80 00:03:56 00:33:49 63m 62'26"/km

10. 84 00:03:55 00:37:44 159m 24'38"/km
11. 93 00:07:21 00:45:05 234m 31'25"/km
12. 91 00:06:13 00:51:18 150m 41'27"/km
13. 87 00:02:46 00:54:04 158m 17'31"/km
14. 90 00:02:52 00:56:56 213m 13'28"/km
15. 89 00:01:57 00:58:53 118m 16'32"/km
16. 88 00:03:21 01:02:14 153m 21'54"/km
17. 92 00:04:42 01:06:56 206m 22'49"/km
18. 81 00:07:09 01:14:05 311m 22'59"/km
19. 82 00:04:02 01:18:07 116m 34'46"/km
20. 999 00:02:15 01:20:22 106m 21'14"/km
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